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Article no.:
12704790
General information
Article number

Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Default print option
Recommended
decoration option
Default print location
Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours

Productsheet: August 6, 2025, 8:15 am

: 12704790 Ward sport sunglasses
: The stylish Ward sunglasses are suitable for sports. The frame and temples

are made of 100% recycled plastic, and the lenses are made of plastic.
Delivered with an instruction manual. Recycled PC.

:Unbranded
:Recycled PC
: Solid black
012,20 cm
114,90 cm
:5,90 cm
1290 gram
:PRC

: Padprint

: left temple
125

18

14

Packaging information

Blank product
individual packing
Decorated product
individual packaging
Blank product weight :
incl. packaging
Blank product length
incl. packaging
Blank product height
incl. packaging
Blank product width
incl. packaging
Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight
Export carton (Length :
x Width x Height)
Statistical code
Power

Battery operated
Battery included

:Individual gift box and manual

:Individual gift box and manual

45 gram

16,00 cm

115,00 cm

15,00 cm

1210 PC
110 kg

47 cm x 51 cm x 44 cm

:9004109100000000000000

:No




